
FROM:

Peter
3534 Philadelphia St

Chino, CA 91710

TO:

Richard Truesdell
587 Wildrose Ln Spc 30 #5251

CRESTLINE, CA 92325

USPS DELIVER TO:
Richard Truesdell
587 Wildrose Ln Spc 30 #5251

CRESTLINE, CA 92325

CUST REF: PK-0000888947343490620-0

S

J2
61

02
60

12
01

32
6-

26
62

19
41

5

FedEx Tracking ID# 3981 3413 8520
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 3981 3413 8520

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 2327 5098 69

XLMPJ06-1000951501 * 1


